
BOCES SUMMER SCHOOL 2019 @ (NIAGARA WHEATFIELD HIGH SCHOOL)
TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

GRADE 6-8 GRADE 9-12 GRADE 6-8 GRADE 9-12 GRADE 6-8 GRADE 9-12 GRADE 6-8 GRADE 9-12
1ST SESSION 1ST SESSION 2ND SESSION 2ND SESSION 1ST SESSION 1ST SESSION 2ND SESSION 2ND SESSION

SESSION TIME 8:00-9:50 8:30-10:20 9:55-11:45 10:25-12:15 SESSION TIME 8:00-9:50 8:30-10:20 9:55-11:45 10:25-12:15
PICK UP TIME PICK UP TIME PICK UP TIME PICK UP TIME PICK UP TIME PICK UP TIME PICK UP TIME PICK UP TIME

BUS 1 22ND & TENNESSEE 7:05 AM 7:47 AM 9:08 AM 9:40 AM BUS 4 13TH & PINE 7:25 AM 8:00 AM 9:20 AM 9:55 AM
20TH & CALUMET 7:08 AM 7:50 AM 9:11 AM 9:43 AM 17TH & PINE 7:27 AM 8:01 AM 9:21 AM 9:57 AM
15TH & CENTRE 7:10 AM 7:52 AM 9:13 AM 9:45 AM 17TH & FERRY 7:28 AM 8:03 AM 9:23 AM 9:58 AM
KALFAS SPORTS PM ONLY 22ND & FERRY 7:29 AM 8:04 AM 9:24 AM 9:59 AM
HIGHLAND/CALUMET 7:11 AM 7:53 AM 9:14 AM 9:47 AM 24TH & PINE 7:31 AM 8:06 AM 9:26 AM 10:01 AM
9TH & PROFIT 7:13 AM 7:57 AM 9:16 AM 9:49 AM 27TH & FERRY 7:33 AM 8:08 AM 9:28 AM 10:03 AM
9TH & GARDEN 7:15 AM 7:59 AM 9:18 AM 9:51 AM HS FIELD HOUSE PM
MCKOON & MONTEAGLE 7:18 AM 8:01 AM 9:21 AM 9:54 AM
(AT LEWISTON RD) BUS 5 68TH & EDISON 6:58 AM 7:33 AM 9:01 AM 9:29 AM
COLLEGE & MCKOON 7:22 AM 8:04 AM 9:24 AM 9:57 AM 73RD & EDISON 7:00 AM 7:35 AM 9:03 AM 9:31 AM
MCKOON & JAMES 7:24 AM 8:06 AM 9:26 AM 9:59 AM 77TH & EDISON 7:02 AM 7:37 AM 9:05 AM 9:33 AM
LAFAYETTE & WYOMING 7:27 AM 8:09 AM 9:29 AM 10:01 AM 81ST & BUFFALO 7:05 AM 7:40 AM 9:07 AM 9:36 AM

86TH & BUFFALO 7:08 AM 7:43 AM 9:09 AM 9:39 AM
BUS 2 MAIN & CEDAR 7:10 AM 7:43 AM 9:08 AM 9:39 AM 86TH & HENNEPIN 7:10 AM 7:45 AM 9:11 AM 9:41 AM

MAIN & ASHLAND 7:12 AM 7:45 AM 9:10 AM 9:41 AM 91ST & CHAMPLAIN 7:12 AM 7:47 AM 9:13 AM 9:44 AM
13TH & ELLWOOD 7:14 AM 7:47 AM 9:12 AM 9:43 AM 91ST & READ 7:13 AM 7:48 AM 9:14 AM 9:45 AM
19TH & ASHLAND 7:16 AM 7:49 AM 9:14 AM 9:45 AM 91ST & LUICK 7:14 AM 7:49 AM 9:15 AM 9:46 AM
18TH & WHITNEY 7:18 AM 7:51 AM 9:16 AM 9:47 AM 97TH & COLVIN 7:17 AM 7:52 AM 9:18 AM 9:49 AM
13TH & WILLOW 7:20 AM 7:53 AM 9:18 AM 9:49 AM 100th & MOSCHEL 7:19 AM 7:54 AM 9:20 AM 9:51 AM
13TH & SOUTH 7:21 AM 7:54 AM 9:19 AM 9:50 AM CARAVELLE & MARINE 7:21 AM 7:56 AM 9:22 AM 9:53 AM
MAIN & WILLOW 7:23 AM 7:56 AM 9:21 AM 9:52 AM 99TH & MARINE MEM 7:24 AM 7:58 AM 9:24 AM 9:55 AM
10TH & SOUTH 7:25 AM 7:58 AM 9:23 AM 9:54 AM 95TH & MARINE MEM 7:26 AM 8:01 AM 9:27 AM 9:57 AM
10TH & ONTARIO 7:26 AM 8:00 AM 9:24 AM 9:55 AM 94TH & DEMUNDA 7:29 AM 8:04 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM
18TH & CLEVELAND 7:31 AM 8:03 AM 9:28 AM 9:58 AM 89TH & CAYUGA 7:32 AM 8:07 AM 9:33 AM 10:03 AM
LOCKPORT & ONTARIO 7:33 AM 8:05 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM

BUS 3 6TH & RAINBOW 7:13 AM 7:44 AM 9:10 AM 9:45 AM BUS 6 65TH & STEPHENSON 7:08 AM 7:40 AM 9:06 AM 9:35 AM
PORTAGE & FALLS 7:16 AM 7:47 AM 9:13 AM 9:48 AM 62ND & STEPHENSON 7:09 AM 7:42 AM 9:08 AM 9:37 AM
19TH & FALLS 7:17 AM 7:48 AM 9:14 AM 9:49 AM 58TH & STEPHENSON 7:11 AM 7:44 AM 9:10 AM 9:39 AM
24TH & FALLS 7:19 AM 7:50 AM 9:16 AM 9:51 AM 56TH & FRONTIER 7:12 AM 7:45 AM 9:11 AM 9:40 AM
27TH & FALLS 7:21 AM 7:52 AM 9:17 AM 9:52 AM 60TH & FRONTIER 7:13 AM 7:46 AM 9:12 AM 9:41 AM
HYDE PARK & C 7:24 AM 7:55 AM 9:20 AM 9:55 AM 60TH & GIRARD 7:14 AM 7:47 AM 9:13 AM 9:42 AM
24TH & FOREST 7:27 AM 7:58 AM 9:23 AM 9:58 AM 68TH & GIRARD 7:15 AM 7:48 AM 9:14 AM 9:43 AM
24TH & LASALLE 7:29 AM 8:00 AM 9:25 AM 10:00 AM 71ST & LINDBERGH 7:17 AM 7:50 AM 9:16 AM 9:45 AM
22ND & PIERCE 7:31 AM 8:02 AM 9:27 AM 10:02 AM 75TH & WING 7:19 AM 7:52 AM 9:18 AM 9:47 AM
18TH & WILLOW 7:33 AM 8:03 AM 9:28 AM 10:03 AM 78TH & LINDBERGH 7:21 AM 7:54 AM 9:19 AM 9:48 AM
18TH & WESTON 7:35 AM 8:05 AM 9:30 AM 10:05 AM 81ST & LINDBERGH 7:23 AM 7:56 AM 9:21 AM 9:50 AM

84TH & LINDBERGH 7:25 AM 7:58 AM 9:23 AM 9:52 AM
87TH & LINDBERGH 7:28 AM 8:01 AM 9:26 AM 9:54 AM

BUS 4 4TH & FERRY 7:17 AM 7:52 AM 9:12 AM 9:47 AM 87TH & MUNSON 7:29 AM 8:02 AM 9:27 AM 9:55 AM
7TH & FERRY 7:18 AM 7:53 AM 9:13 AM 9:48 AM MILITARY & BOLLIER 7:32 AM 8:05 AM 9:30 AM 9:58 AM
7TH & PINE 7:20 AM 7:55 AM 9:15 AM 9:50 AM                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
12TH & FERRY 7:23 AM 7:58 AM 9:18 AM 9:53 AM 60TH ST SPORTS PM

NIAGARA WHEATFIELD SUMMER SCHOOL BUS INFO 2019 Revised 6-6-19

STUDENTS ARE ASKED TO ARRIVE AT THEIR STOP 10 MINUTES EARLY
THE SAME BUS NUMBER SHOULD BE USED WHEN GOING HOME 6/7/2019 1:04 PM


